SUN

10:15 AM Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
2:00 PM FamilyFeud
3:30 PM Hydration Cart
4:00 PM You Be the Judge

Mother's Day

10:15 AM Crosswords/
Outdoor

Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM Crosswords/
Outdoor

Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart

You Be the Judge

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM Crosswords/
Outdoor

Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart

You Be the Judge

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

May

MON

Cinco de Mayo
10:15 AM Today in
History
Trivia Time
Exercise with Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM Today in
History

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC

Social Zone

11:00 AM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM Today in
History

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP

Bingo

11:00 AM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM Exercise with Bob LL
3:30 PM Rosery with Alberta BC
4:00 PM Social Zone

Memorial Day
10:15 AM Today in
History

11:00 AM Trivia Time
1:30 PM Exercise with Bob SP
2:00 PM Bingo
3:30 PM Exercise with Bob LL
3:30 PM Rosery with Alberta BC
4:00 PM Social Zone

Spring Lane/Laurel Lane
Jack Boettger Stephanie Shields 412-571-5172

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

TUE

Coffee and
Snack Zone
with Pastor
Deb

Bible Study LL
Bible Study SP
May Birthdays/ Crafts
Hydration Cart
Social Zone

Coffee and
Snack Zone
with Pastor
Deb

Bible Study LL
Bible Study SP
Lisa Powell LL

Hydration Cart

Social Zone

Coffee and
Snack Zone
with Pastor
Deb

Bible Study LL
Bible Study SP
Peg and Don SR
Hydration Cart

Social Zone

Bible Study LL

Bible Study SP

Resident Council SP
BBQ Picnic

Hydration Cart
Social Zone

Coffee and
Snack Zone
with Pastor
Deb

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM

WED

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Eucharistic 10:15 AM
Service HC 7
Exercise with 11:00 AM
Bob SP 2:00 PM
Bingo 3:30 PM
Exercise with Bob LL 4:00 PM
Social Zone
Eucharistic 10:15 AM
Service HC
Exercise with 11:00 AM
Bob SP 2:00 PM
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL 3:30 PM
Social Zone 4:00 PM
Eucharistic 10:15 AM
Service HC
Exercise with 11:00 AM
Bob SP 2:00 PM
Bingo 3:30 PM
Exercise with Bob LL 4:00 PM
Social Zone
Eucharistic 10:15 AM
Service HC
Exercise with 11:00 AM
Bob SP 2:00 PM
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL 3:30 PM
Social Zone 4:00 PM

THUR

Today in 11:00 AM
History 1:30 PM
Trivia Time
Trivia Corner 2:00 PM
Hydration Cart 3:30 PM
Social Zone 3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Today in 11:00 AM
History 1:30 PM
Trivia Time
Music Circle 2:00 PM
Hydration Cart 3:30 PM
Social Zone 3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Today in 10:00 AM
History 11:00 AM
Trivia Time 1:30 PM
Baking with
Jack SP 2:00 PM
Hydration Cart 3:30 PM
Social Zone 3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Today in 11:00 AM
History 1:30 PM
Trivia Time
Gardening 2:00 PM
Hydration Cart 3:00 PM
Social Zone 3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
Today in 11:00 AM
History 1:30 PM
Trivia Time
Tie Dye Shirt 2:00 PM
Making 3:30 PM
Hydration Cart 3:30 PM
Social Zone 4:00 PM

FRI

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

ABC Kids
Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo

Matt Price
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

Trivia Time
Exercise with
Bob SP
Bingo
Exercise with Bob LL
Rosery with Alberta BC
Social Zone

10:15 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

SAT

Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge

Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge

Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge

Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge

Crosswords/
Outdoor
Strolls
FamilyFeud
Hydration Cart
You Be the Judge




